
100 meter   Cad + SCH  V  Time :19:36

Heat:1      Wind : 0.2 

1 2715 Vandervelden Lotte       0 LOOI 13.07

2 835 Knapen Caroline          1 GENK 13.62

3 455 Billion Deprez Lena      1 AVT  13.92

4 2972 Colla Alicia             0 LOOI 14.01

5 95 Vandezande Amber         2 LOOI 14.06

6 531 Geeraerts Roxane         1 LOOI 14.14

7 282 Davids Daphne            2 AVT  14.14

100 meter   Cad + SCH  V  Time :19:36

Heat:2      Wind : 0.2 

1 2182 Jacobs Debbie            2 AVT  13.87

2 89 Lemmens Aster            2 LOOI 14.31

3 88 Cools Anthe              2 LOOI 14.68

4 1200 Sneyers Anke - 21        1 LOOI 14.99

5 515 Slaedts Jasmine          1 ARAC 15.02

6 457 Geerts Elien             2 AVT  15.72

7 9920 BAILEY  SWITTEN          2 NA   16.56

100 meter                 JSM  V  Time :19:37

Heat:1      Wind : 0.2 

1 311 Teuwen Frederique        98 ATLA 12.72

2 121 Van Der Gaast Lore       97 AVT  13.02

3 184 Broekhoven Saskia        98 LOOI 13.30

4 895 Hooyberghs Elien         95 VMOL 13.59

5 3261 Van Rosendaal Edith      71 LOOI 14.18

6 435 Dox Silke                98 LOOI 14.73

7 2940 De Veuster Ilse          70 AVZK 14.94

8 3551 Cauberghs Linda          71 LOOI 15.59

100 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :19:53

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3 

1 1034 Van Herck Seebe          1 LOOI 12.49

2 88 Prijs Nico               2 LOOI 13.04

3 1941 Blommé Jonas             2 LOOI 13.05

4 98 Claes Tom                1 LOOI 13.13

5 898 Ciraldo Fabio**          1 AVT  13.74

100 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :19:53

Heat:2      Wind : 0.4 

1 554 Buvens Jules             2 LOOI 14.17

2 90 Reynders Niels           1 LOOI 14.85

3 928 Bollen Tuur              2 LOOI 15.78

4 92 Verwimp Rune             2 LOOI 15.87

100 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :19:55

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3 

1 2231 Van Der Gaast Lars       99 AVT  12.05

2 2499 Malumgre Ward            0 GEEL 12.20

3 2403 Boonen Jakob             99 LOOI 12.37

4 2738 Eycken Emile             99 LOOI 12.38

5 2492 Vaes Bjarne              0 AVT  12.55

6 2319 Geerts Jannick           99 AVT  12.57

7 2061 PEETERS Tuur             0 LOOI 12.96



100 meter                 JSM  Men  Time :19:55

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3 

1 141 Deckers Michiel          98 AVT  11.43

2 139 Boutsen Bart             98 AVT  11.70

3 2301 Durwael Daniël           89 LOOI 11.90

4 9927 BLOEMEN ROBIN            97 NA   11.98

5 321 Van Lersberghe Niko      97 AVT  12.10

100 meter                 JSM  Men  Time :19:55

Heat:2      Wind : 0.1 

1 1595 De Roeck Glen            95 LOOI 12.86

2 4115 Verelst Wim              68 AVZK 13.32

3 4701 Driesen Dimitri          70 ACA  14.04

4 4717 Claes Benny              61 ACA  14.39

2000 meter                Cad  V  Time :19:57

Heat:1 

1 321 Hellings Nienke          1 AVT  7:00.31

2 165 Vandenberk Gitte         2 DALO 7:19.22

3 966 Gijsbrechts Yasmina      2 LOOI 7:20.15

4 164 Spies Heleen             1 DALO 7:20.34

5 670 De Cock Ethyl            1 GENK 7:23.46

6 1181 Pinxten Fee              1 LOOI 8:01.49

7 294 Gilis Melanie            1 LOOI 8:08.31

8 299 Verboven Silke           1 LOOI 8:27.37

2000 meter                Sch  V  Time :20:24

Heat:1 

1 2313 Fagard Pauline           0 LOOI 7:08.40

2 2467 Meylaers Antse           99 AVT  7:10.95

3 2585 Nys Kathy                0 ARAC 7:45.68

4 2286 De Cock Laura            99 AVZK 9:13.02

2000 meter   Cad +sch  Men  Time :20:25

Heat:1 

1 2314 Verwaest Dieter          0 ARAC 6:12.61

2 2559 Pauwels Quinten          0 LOOI 6:14.90

3 2592 Vanderheeren Thomas      99 GENK 6:16.76

4 1915 Ferson Simon             1 LOOI 6:17.67

5 9921 HOUBEN ANTOON            0 NA   6:18.47

6 69 Smolders Jarne           1 VMOL 6:19.62

7 416 Theys Brent              1 LOOI 6:29.58

8 623 Geris Siemen             1 DCLA 6:31.28

9 576 Reenaers Daan            2 ACA  7:01.25

10 597 Rouffa Bram              2 ADD  7:09.38

11 825 Vanderheeren Vincent     1 GENK 7:22.11

2 mijl                    JSM  V  Time :20:39

Heat:1 

1 3548 Van Der Hoeven Jeannine  66 ROBA 11:59.69

2 3269 Philippaerts Greta       64 ACA  13:45.30

3 105 Truyers Marte            98 AVT  14:19.88

4 2546 Van Zand Maria           56 ACA  14:23.27

2 mijl                    JSM  Men  Time :21:16



Heat:1 

1 1175 Helsen Thomas            88 LOOI 9:42.94

2 1857 Wuyts Jasper             91 VMOL 9:44.56

3 2151 Vanden Berk Hendrik      96 DALO 9:48.90

4 5177 Vandebosch Patrick       66 ADD  9:49.47

5 4341 Van Daele Patrick        63 ROBA 10:00.96

6 5011 Mondelaers Kevin         80 LOOI 10:12.30

7 2007 Vanderlinden Steffan     84 LOOI 10:21.93

8 4892 Vangrieken Koen          79 LOOI 10:28.46

9 4371 Speltinckx Kristof       76 ROBA 10:37.47

10 5575 Veekmans Wim             78 LOOI 10:48.07

11 3889 Van Leuffelen Jan        66 ACHL 11:08.64

12 4604 Vanden Bosch Rudy        63 ROBA 11:29.71

4548 Van Kerkhoven Dirk       63 ROBA DNF   

5662 Rusch Sven               80 VMOL DNF   

2 mijl                    JSM  Men  Time :21:16

Heat:2 

1 9926 MARIANI RENZO            65 NED  11:18.67

2 4560 Steenput Joris           62 DCLA 11:28.45

3 5257 Exelmans Yves            64 LOOI 11:48.66

4 5928 Lathouwers Bart          80 LOOI 11:55.70

5 3662 Arnauts Marc             59 LOOI 12:16.05

6 3652 Volders Dirk             59 LOOI 12:21.03

7 5808 Uitdebroeks Romain       50 ACA  12:21.40

8 2573 Brockhoven Ruben         92 LOOI 12:36.46

9 4334 Van Daele Luc            53 ROBA 12:47.77

10 1179 Van Genechten Jelle - 21 93 LOOI 12:52.76

11 9934 VAN DE VEN MARTIEN       NED  13:20.15

12 3786 Govaerts Kris            52 ACA  13:23.39

13 3664 Dullers Andre            54 LOOI 13:28.63

14 4183 Cools Edwin              58 LOOI 13:41.28

400 meter                 Cad  V  Time :21:23

Heat:1 

1 83 Alenteyns Lore           1 LOOI 58.88

2 686 Pannemans Rani           2 AVT  63.13

3 95 Vandezande Amber         2 LOOI 64.27

4 84 Verbiest Anke            2 LOOI 65.22

5 452 Meeus Marthe             2 ARAC 65.44

6 1018 Vercammen Anouck         1 LOOI 67.92

400 meter                 Sch  V  Time :21:23

Heat:1 

1 2793 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe   0 ACHL 59.05

2 2264 De Smet Michèle          99 DUFF 62.18

3 2326 Cras Miet                99 LOOI 63.10

4 2932 Dries Anke               0 GENK 63.70

5 2551 Smolders Liselot         99 ROBA 64.08

6 2284 Tielemans Robin          0 AVZK 71.05

7 2451 Crauwels Anja            73 AVZK 81.61

400 meter                 JSM  V  Time :21:24

Heat:1 

1 154 Pieroni Messalina        98 LOOI 58.94

2 1896 Bodeux Olivia            92 BBS  61.53



3 1343 Mauel Anna Lena*         96 DAC  62.37

4 1791 Reykers Elke             89 LOOI 63.03

5 184 Broekhoven Saskia        98 LOOI 63.43

6 1759 Commers Lauren           95 ROBA 64.96

7 4295 Andre Estelle            81 FCHA 73.77

400 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :21:40

Heat:1 

1 39 Ceulemans Vincent        2 AVZK 58.71

2 98 Claes Tom                1 LOOI 59.32

3 294 Duijsters Goran          2 AVT  59.95

4 88 Prijs Nico               2 LOOI 60.76

5 1600 Dardenne William         1 FCHA 61.10

6 1365 Dardenne Alexis          1 FCHA 62.72

400 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :21:40

Heat:1 

1 2473 Hermans Cedric           0 ADD  53.34

2 2231 Van Der Gaast Lars       99 AVT  54.21

3 2738 Eycken Emile             99 LOOI 55.08

4 2499 Malumgre Ward            0 GEEL 55.46

5 2313 Smets Jenthe             99 ARAC 56.59

6 2294 Gaens Noah               99 AVT  56.79

7 2061 PEETERS Tuur             0 LOOI 56.95

8 2220 Clerckx Jarne            99 AVT  59.24

400 meter                 JSM  Men  Time :21:40

Heat:1 

1 1971 Giedts Sam               95 RCT  49.49

2 1529 Van Schoubroeck Jonas    92 ARAC 50.82

3 2257 Doraene Elroy            96 ATLA 51.15

4 1798 Latinne Reynaldo         92 AVT  51.51

5 1281 Bruers Yann              93 ACHL 51.74

6 433 Beckers Wim              98 AVT  52.55

7 1783 Vandervelden Dries       94 LOOI 53.51

8 1819 Van Houtven Joris        91 LOOI 54.91

400 meter                 JSM  Men  Time :21:40

Heat:2 

1 458 Havermans Mike           97 ACHL 56.25

2 1595 De Roeck Glen            95 LOOI 58.78

3 5893 Van Poucke Christophe    79 ACA  59.10

4 3601 Vanuytven Maurice        65 VMOL 60.56

5 5341 Bervoets Ronny           65 LOOI 61.43

6 4717 Claes Benny              61 ACA  65.47

hoogspringen              Cad  V  Time :19:47

Heat:1 

1 1018 Vercammen Anouck         1 LOOI 1.50

2 1021 Luyten Julie             1 LIER 1.40

hoogspringen              JSM  V  Time :19:48

Heat:1 

1 1463 Vissers Emma             94 ACHL 1.53

2 1128 Van Houtven Katrien      93 LOOI 1.53



verspringen               Cad  Men  Time :19:42

Heat:1 

1 293 Deiana Danilo            2 LOOI 4.03 +0.2

verspringen               Sch  Men  Time :19:43

Heat:1 

1 2719 Sijsmans Frederik        99 LOOI 5.82 +0.0

verspringen               JSM  Men  Time :19:44

Heat:1 

1 2257 Doraene Elroy            96 ATLA 6.42 +0.0

2 381 Laporte Vincent          97 AVZK 6.06 +0.6

3 1408 Verbiest Thomas          88 LOOI 5.23 -0.1

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad  Men  Time :19:49

Heat:1 

1 68 Willems Orry             2 VMOL 43.84

2 1830 Matarazzi Luca           1 SER  35.32

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas  Men  Time :19:51

Heat:1 

1 4182 Hulsmans Pierre          45 LOOI 26.35

2 5357 Elsen Roger              44 LOOI 24.04

3 3868 Wuyts Albert             43 ACHL 20.56

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad  V  Time :19:45

Heat:1 

1 256 Pieri Axelle             1 ATLA 12.16

2 646 Ghoos Jorie              1 LOOI 9.77

3 936 Vanwesemael Eva          1 LOOI 8.09

4 161 Fernandez Lisa           2 DALO 7.79

5 173 Van Turnhout Jorin       2 ACHL 7.76

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch  V  Time :19:45

Heat:1 

1 2457 Herremans Britney        0 ACHL 10.76

2 2943 Aerts Emmeline           0 ARAC 9.08

3 2870 Van Der Have Truus       99 AVT  7.98

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas  V  Time :19:46

Heat:1 

1 2729 Paps Maria               48 LOOI 5.82

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun  Men  Time :19:56

Heat:1 

1 78 Van Turnhout Jens        98 ACHL 30.28

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen  Men  Time :19:56

Heat:1 

1 1818 Geukens Bart             82 VMOL 39.26

2 2344 Goossens Bjorn           87 ACHL 33.18

3 2468 Vandeloo Dries           96 LOOI 27.81

4 1962 Hoobergs Jesse           96 LOOI 23.64

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas  Men  Time :19:57

Heat:1 



1 5042 Mesotten Patrick         69 ACA  36.16

2 4152 Ghoos Kris               73 LOOI 30.04

3 9932 VAN DEN HEUVEL JOHAN     69 NED  20.13

speerwerpen 700g          Sch  Men  Time :19:39

Heat:1 

1 2028 Van Bael Jens            99 AVZK 37.21

2 2314 Verwaest Dieter          0 ARAC 34.54

3 2738 Eycken Emile             99 LOOI 33.99

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas  Men  Time :19:41

Heat:1 

1 5685 De Geest Andreas         59 LOOI 42.02

2 3929 De Clippeleer Raf        66 ACHL 32.94

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun  Men  Time :20:13

Heat:1 

1 771 Verhelle Axel            98 SER  48.15

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JS  V  Time :20:23

Heat:1 

1 1049 Govaerts Sofie           90 LOOI 11.92

2 138 Vandeput Babette         98 ATLA 10.54

3 1804 Paulissen Nel            95 ROBA 10.36

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas  V  Time :20:23

Heat:1 

1 3359 Ezaitouni Aida           67 ATLA 8.17

2 2844 Wouters Ilse             70 ROBA 7.11

3 3261 Van Rosendaal Edith      71 LOOI 6.74

speerwerpen 600g          Cad  Men  Time :20:15

Heat:1 

1 1034 Van Herck Seebe          1 LOOI 33.01

2 88 Prijs Nico               2 LOOI 31.14

3 90 Reynders Niels           1 LOOI 30.46

4 293 Deiana Danilo            2 LOOI 27.95

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas  Men  Time :20:13

Heat:1 

1 4590 Bobbaers Georges         56 ATLA 41.00

2 5238 Biets Hugo               52 ACA  18.52

verspringen               Cad  V  Time :21:09

Heat:1 

1 835 Knapen Caroline          1 GENK 4.47 +0.2

2 1021 Luyten Julie             1 LIER 4.36 +0.3

3 531 Geeraerts Roxane         1 LOOI 4.19 +0.4

4 765 Hoobergs Fenne           1 LOOI 3.98 +0.2

5 173 Van Turnhout Jorin       2 ACHL 3.88 +0.3

6 936 Vanwesemael Eva          1 LOOI 3.79 +0.4

7 1200 Sneyers Anke - 21        1 LOOI 3.68 +0.4

8 515 Slaedts Jasmine          1 ARAC 3.21 +0.8

verspringen               Sch  V  Time :21:09

Heat:1 



1 2870 Van Der Have Truus       99 AVT  3.78 +0.0

verspringen               JSM  V  Time :21:10

Heat:1 

1 121 Van Der Gaast Lore       97 AVT  4.87 +0.5

2 3261 Van Rosendaal Edith      71 LOOI 4.30 +0.3

3 3147 Paesen Sonja             68 LOOI 4.18 +0.1

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad  Men  Time :20:48

Heat:1 

1 90 Reynders Niels           1 LOOI 35.39

2 293 Deiana Danilo            2 LOOI 27.78

3 321 Carremans Jelle          2 LOOI 25.75

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas  Men  Time :20:51

Heat:1 

1 3653 Symons Emiel             41 LOOI 36.50

2 6813 Stalas Michel            48 CABW 35.70

3 5238 Biets Hugo               52 ACA  30.12

4 3593 Ooms Gerard              49 VMOL 28.84

5 5849 Vandebosch Lambert       34 GENK 28.73

6 4182 Hulsmans Pierre          45 LOOI 25.37

7 3868 Wuyts Albert             43 ACHL 23.85

8 5357 Elsen Roger              44 LOOI 23.74

9 9931 KNAPEN HENK              44 NED  20.84

10 4161 Van de Reijd Jozef       55 VMOL 16.64

speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas  Men  Time :20:35

Heat:1 

1 4182 Hulsmans Pierre          45 LOOI 23.63

2 3654 Byloos Frans             39 LOOI 21.07

3 5357 Elsen Roger              44 LOOI 18.30

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen  Men  Time :21:11

Heat:1 

1 2344 Goossens Bjorn           87 ACHL 44.58

2 4152 Ghoos Kris               73 LOOI 33.77

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch  Men  Time :21:12

Heat:1 

1 2058 Carremans Siemen         0 LOOI 44.76

2 2160 Steegmans Andreas        0 ACA  41.69

3 2458 Jacobs Stef              99 LOOI 15.47

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas  Men  Time :21:13

Heat:1 

1 4590 Bobbaers Georges         56 ATLA 38.52

2 3593 Ooms Gerard              49 VMOL 29.05

3 4161 Van de Reijd Jozef       55 VMOL 17.71

hamerslingeren 3,000kg M8 Mas  Men  Time :19:50

 

1 5849 Vandebosch Lambert       34 GENK 27.25

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad  V  Time :22:16

Heat:1 



1 256 Pieri Axelle             1 ATLA 36.56

2 646 Ghoos Jorie              1 LOOI 28.84

3 936 Vanwesemael Eva          1 LOOI 24.41

4 161 Fernandez Lisa           2 DALO 22.21

5 242 Kerkaert Noor            2 BONH 18.74

6 1021 Luyten Julie             1 LIER 17.15

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch  V  Time :22:17

Heat:1 

1 2443 Savelkouls Mila          0 ATLA 40.27

2 2455 Van Hooghten Lauranne    99 ACHL 31.21

3 2457 Herremans Britney        0 ACHL 29.15

4 2943 Aerts Emmeline           0 ARAC 21.84

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JS  V  Time :22:19

Heat:1 

1 138 Vandeput Babette         98 ATLA 42.85

2 1049 Govaerts Sofie           90 LOOI 37.24

3 1048 Reynders Alien           94 LOOI 34.51

4 1128 Van Houtven Katrien      93 LOOI 29.92

5 233 Jacobs Caroline          98 LOOI 28.01

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas  V  Time :22:21

Heat:1 

1 3359 Ezaitouni Aida           67 ATLA 25.21

2 2731 Boelen Diana             69 VMOL 20.58

3 3261 Van Rosendaal Edith      71 LOOI 16.92

4 2729 Paps Maria               48 LOOI 15.41

5 2844 Wouters Ilse             70 ROBA 14.76

speerwerpen 800g          JS  Men  Time :21:38

Heat:1 

1 381 Laporte Vincent          97 AVZK 54.05

2 1335 Meers Maarten            91 ATLA 48.45

3 139 Boutsen Bart             98 AVT  43.64

4 1962 Hoobergs Jesse           96 LOOI 40.18

5 2468 Vandeloo Dries           96 LOOI 37.61

6 1818 Geukens Bart             82 VMOL 34.54

7 78 Van Turnhout Jens        98 ACHL 33.92

8 1383 Schillewaert Dirk        82 LOOI 29.33

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas  Men  Time :21:38

Heat:1 

1 5042 Mesotten Patrick         69 ACA  36.80

2 4152 Ghoos Kris               73 LOOI 35.04

3 9932 VAN DEN HEUVEL JOHAN     69 NED  25.85

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch  Men  Time :22:46

Heat:1 

1 2028 Van Bael Jens            99 AVZK 34.04

2 2738 Eycken Emile             99 LOOI 27.63

3 2458 Jacobs Stef              99 LOOI 21.70

2058 Carremans Siemen         0 LOOI NM   

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas  Men  Time :22:47

Heat:1 



1 5685 De Geest Andreas         59 LOOI 36.21

2 3929 De Clippeleer Raf        66 ACHL 27.67

3 5341 Bervoets Ronny           65 LOOI 24.00

speerwerpen 400g M80+ Mas  Men  Time :20:13

Heat:1 

1 5849 Vandebosch Lambert       34 GENK 26.72


